https://menulist.menu
42 Jalan Cerdas, Taman Connaught, 56000 Cheras (Kuala Lumpur), Wilayah Persekutuan,
Malaysia
+60391070942 - https:/lwww.foodpanda.my/restaurant/néwj/kfc-taman-connaught

Here you can find the menu of Kfc (taman Connaught) in Cheras (Kuala Lumpur). At the moment, there are 61
meals and drinks on the food list. You can inquire about changing_offers via phone. If you're in a rush, you can
get delectable Fast-Food dishes to your taste from Kfc (taman Connaught) in Cheras (Kuala Lumpur), freshly
prepared for you in short time.
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fifc (taman Connaught) Yenu

Extras CHEESILLA BOX RM133
HARD BOILED EGG RM13 .
11 1a Carte Chicken
Starters 15-PC CHICKEN RM400
LOADED POTATO BOWL RM38 9-PC CHICKEN RM246
3-PC CHICKEN RM90
Combo Yeals 2-PC CHICKEN RM62
ZINGER STACKER COMBO RM105
{imited Time Only
Tamily Buckets CHEEZY TWISTER RM62
15-PC COMBO RM451 CHEEZY TWISTER COMBO RM82
KANDAR CURRY GRAVY RMS
tive Yud Crab / lqbata'/‘PipiJ 3-PC CRISPY TENDERS RM41
SAMBAL SAUCE RM10 CRISPY TENDERS COMBO B RM97
Uncategorized Value Comboa
ZINGER STACKER RMS87 9-PC NUGGETS COMBO RM90
6-PC NUGGETS COMBO RM77
'ﬂ ‘Lq Carte ‘Burqa'a DINNER PLATE COMBO RM105
ZINGER CHEEZY RM65 COLONEL CLASSIC COMBO RM62
ZINGER CHEEZILLA RM97 1-PC RICE COMBO RM67
ZINGER CHEEZILLA COMBO RM115
Best Sellers .
5-PC COMBO RM205 ﬂdd'on Sides
ZINGER CHEEZY COMBO RM86 CRISPIER FRIES (L) RM33
SNACK PLATE COMBO RM87 COLONEL RICE RM20
9-PC COMBO RM308 CRISPIER FRIES (R) RM26
CURRY ATUK RM20
Box Ueals WHIPPED POTATO (R) RM20
COLONEL BOX RM82 COLESLAW (R) RM20
STACKER BOX RM123

ZINGER CHEEZY BOX RM105



fifc (taman Connaught) Yenu

Popular

ZINGER CLASSIC
SIGNATURE BOX CLASSIC
ZINGER CLASSIC COMBO
9-PC NUGGETS
COLESLAW (L)

5-PC CHICKEN

2-PC RICE COMBO
CHEEZY POPCORN BOWL
6-PC NUGGETS

WHIPPED POTATO (L)

Beverages

TROPICANA TWISTER ORANGE
(R)

RM62
RM103
RM82
RM72
RM41
RM144
RM87
RM38
RM51
RM41

RM31

PEPSI BLACK (L)
DIGESTION (L)

MOUNTAIN DEW (L)
MIRINDA STRAWBERRY (L)
SARSAPARILLA MUG (L)
PEPSI BLACK (R)
DIGESTION (P)

SJORA MANGO PEACH (R)
MOUNTAIN DEW (R)

ICED MILO (R)

ICED LEMON TEA (R)
MIRINDA STRAWBERRY (R)
MUG SARSAPARILLA (R)

RM24

RM24
RM24
RM24
RM24
RM22
RM22
RM31
RM22
RM31
RM31
RM22
RM22



fifc (taman Connaught) Yenu

#ifc (taman Connaught)

42 Jalan Cerdas, Taman Opening Hours:
Connaught, 56000 Cheras (Kuala Monday 08:00 -23:59
Lumpur), Wilayah Persekutuan, Tuesday 08:00 -23:59
Malaysia Wednesday 08:00 -23:59

Thursday 08:00 -23:59
Friday 08:00 -23:59
Saturday 08:00 -23:59
Sunday 08:00 -23:59
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